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OPERATIC ROLES 
Miss Jessel 
Jane 
Chorus 
Madame Herz 
La Princesse 
Königin der Nacht 
Susanna 
La Soprano 
Cobwebb 
 
MUSICAL THEATER ROLES 
Eve/Mama Noah 
Leading Player 
Belle 
 
CONCERTS 
Soloist, “Rejoice Greatly” and “Come Unto Him” 
Soloist, Ancilla 
Soloist, “Rejoice Greatly” 
Soloist, “Angel Recits” 

 
The Turn of the Screw 
Pride and Prejudice 
Carmen 
The Impresario 
L’Enfant et les Sortilèges 
Die Zauberflöte 
The Marriage of Figaro 
Les Fables Enchantées 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
 
 
Children of Eden 
Pippin 
Beauty and the Beast 
 
 
Messiah 
St. John’s Passion 
Messiah 
Messiah 

 
Peabody Opera Theater (Virtual) 
Peabody Opera Theater 
Fargo Moorhead Opera Company 
North Dakota State University Opera 
North Dakota State University Opera 
Austrian American Mozart Academy 
North Dakota State University Opera 
Franco American Vocal Academy 
North Dakota State University Opera 
 
 
NDSU Music Department 
Red River Theater Department 
Summer Performing Arts Company 
 
 
Grand Forks Master Chorale 
NDSU Choral Department 
NDSU Choral Department 
NDSU Choral Department 

 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2015 

 
 

2018 
2014 
2013 

 
 

2019, 2018 
2017 

2015-2017 
2014 

AWARDS AND HONORS 
Top Ten Finalist 
Award Winner 
Scholarship Recipient 
Scholarship Recipient 
Award Winner 
 
Award Winner 
 
1st Place 
2nd Place 

 
International Classical Singer Vocal Competition, Musical Theatre Division 
George Woodhead Prize in Voice from the Peabody Institute 
Artistic Excellence Award, Peabody Institute 
Bill Euren Full Tuition Scholarship, NDSU 
Encouragement Award, North Dakota-Manitoba District of the MET Opera National Council 
Auditions 
G Paul and Barb Larson Audience Choice Award, North Dakota-Manitoba District of the MET 
Opera National Council Auditions 
North Dakota NATS Competition 
Minnesota NATS Competition 

 
2021 
2021 

2019-2021 
2014-2018 
2017-2018 

 
2017-2018 

 
2017 
2016 

PRINCIPLE TEACHERS 
Elizabeth Futral, current 
Mariane Lemieux-Wottrich 
Virginia Sublett 

COACHES 
Laurie Rogers 
Patrick O’Donnell 
Ron Gretz 
Jo Ann Kulesza 
Stephen Sulich 

DIRECTORS 
Garnett Bruce 
Sam Mungo 
Maria Todaro 
Frederic Heringes 

CONDUCTORS 
Joseph Young 
Dean Jilek 
Jo Ann Miller 
Mike Weber 

EDUCATION 
MM Vocal Performance from The Peabody Institute, May 2021 
BM Vocal Performance from North Dakota State University, 2018 

SPECIAL SKILLS 
Piano lessons for 13 years 
Tap Dance for six years 
French, studied 
German, studied 
Italian, studied 


