Karly Ritland, soprano

(701) 330-3344 // ritlandk@hotmail.com // karlyritland.com

The second secon

2017-2018

n	Р	F	R	Α	Т	IC	R	n	ı	F٩
u		ᆫ	ı١	п	ч		ı١	v	ᆫ	ᆫᆚ

OI EIVITIC NOLES			
Miss Jessel	The Turn of the Screw	Peabody Opera Theater (Virtual)	2020
Jane	Pride and Prejudice	Peabody Opera Theater	2019
Chorus	Carmen	Fargo Moorhead Opera Company	2019
Madame Herz	The Impresario	North Dakota State University Opera	2018
La Princesse	L'Enfant et les Sortilèges	North Dakota State University Opera	2018
Königin der Nacht	Die Zauberflöte	Austrian American Mozart Academy	2017
Susanna	The Marriage of Figaro	North Dakota State University Opera	2017
La Soprano	Les Fables Enchantées	Franco American Vocal Academy	2016
Cobwebb	A Midsummer Night's Dream	North Dakota State University Opera	2015

MUSICAL THEATER ROLES

Eve/Mama Noah	Children of Eden	NDSU Music Department	2018
Leading Player	Pippin	Red River Theater Department	2014
Belle	Beauty and the Beast	Summer Performing Arts Company	2013

CONCERTS

Soloist, "Rejoice Greatly" and "Come Unto Him"	Messiah	Grand Forks Master Chorale	2019, 2018
Soloist, Ancilla	St. John's Passion	NDSU Choral Department	2017
Soloist, "Rejoice Greatly"	Messiah	NDSU Choral Department	2015-2017
Soloist, "Angel Recits"	Messiah	NDSU Choral Department	2014

AWARDS AND HONORS

Top Ten Finalist	International Classical Singer Vocal Competition, Musical Theatre Division	2021
Award Winner	George Woodhead Prize in Voice from the Peabody Institute	2021
Scholarship Recipient	Artistic Excellence Award, Peabody Institute	2019-2021
Scholarship Recipient	Bill Euren Full Tuition Scholarship, NDSU	2014-2018
Award Winner	Encouragement Award, North Dakota-Manitoba District of the MET Opera National Council	2017-2018
	Auditions	

Award Winner G Paul and Barb Larson Audience Choice Award, North Dakota-Manitoba District of the MET

	Opera National Council Auditions	
1st Place	North Dakota NATS Competition	2017
2 nd Place	Minnesota NATS Competition	2016

PRINCIPLE TEACHERS	COACHES	DIRECTORS	CONDUCTORS
Elizabeth Futral, current	Laurie Rogers	Garnett Bruce	Joseph Young
Mariane Lemieux-Wottrich	Patrick O'Donnell	Sam Mungo	Dean Jilek
Virginia Sublett	Ron Gretz	Maria Todaro	Jo Ann Miller
	Jo Ann Kulesza	Frederic Heringes	Mike Weber
	Stephen Sulich	-	

EDUCATION

MM Vocal Performance from The Peabody Institute, May 2021 BM Vocal Performance from North Dakota State University, 2018

SPECIAL SKILLS

Piano lessons for 13 years Tap Dance for six years French, studied German, studied Italian, studied